
De Veen, Heusden           28 november 2015

Meeting nr 16008                    JEUGDMEETING blad

prf pl nr naam club prestatie gebjr punten r1 pag

1

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:41

Reeks:1
1 4885 HERVERS ANNE-LAURE       05 HERV 13,16

2 3426 KOPPERT ELISABETH        06 ATAC 13,86

3 3381 JACOBS BIRTHE            05 AVT  14,08

4 3265 REYNAERTS LEEN           06 RCT  14,31

2807 VERKOYEN APRILL          05 SACN     NA  

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:41

Reeks:2
1 2806 VANDERVELDEN KATO        05 SACN 12,06

2 3688 MONDELAERS LAURE         06 RCT  12,11

3 9927 Verdaasdonk Anouk        05 nl   12,65

4 2988 ELENS YARA               05 TACT 12,66

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:50

Reeks:1
1 398 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     06 ATLA 12,68

2 846 VERHULST IDES            05 LAT  13,09

3 3 MAES ROBBE               05 SACN 14,36

4 518 DE BUCK YONAS            06 RCT  14,45

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:58

Reeks:1
1 6055 MEULDERS MARIE           04 AVZK 11,16

2 6748 PORIAU LOTTE             03 ACHL 11,83

3 6254 VRANKEN BIRTHE           03 ATLA 13,39

4 6021 LOOTS SANNE              04 SACN 13,68

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:58

Reeks:2
1 6048 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE        03 ACA  10,21

2 6735 LOYENS INNEKE            03 ATAC 10,24

3 6163 VAES KYANA               03 LOOI 10,38

4 6139 METTEN HELENA            03 AVT  10,55

5 6095 HERREMANS LANI           04 ACHL 13,36
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2

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:24

Reeks:1
1 450 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER       01 ZWAT 9,86

2 85 DEBROCK ELISE            01 LOOI 10,62

3 682 GIJBELS KIARA            02 AVT  11,14

944 ENGELEN LUANA            02 AVT      NA  

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:24

Reeks:2
1 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY          01 AVT  9,72

2 734 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA     01 ACHL 10,02

3 9947 VERDAASDONK MEIKE        02 NL   11,18

4 1542 THIRY CLARA              01 WACO 12,41

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:24

Reeks:3
1 500 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE        02 AVT  9,69

2 5779 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA     Min 03 DUFF 9,94

3 317 DEFERM NELE              01 AVT  10,00

4 329 SNYERS ROMY              01 AVT  10,36

5 1491 BEKISZ ALEXANDRA         02 HF   10,63

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:36

Reeks:1
1 4052 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA          05 AVZK 3,98

2 9927 Verdaasdonk Anouk        05 nl   3,89

3 4255 INDEHERBERGE EMELINE     05 AVT  3,86

4 3688 MONDELAERS LAURE         06 RCT  3,57

5 4885 HERVERS ANNE-LAURE       05 HERV 3,56

6 2806 VANDERVELDEN KATO        05 SACN 3,56

7 4480 DICKES HELENA            05 BERT 3,48

8 2807 VERKOYEN APRILL          05 SACN 3,47

9 3226 VERSLEGERS MARIE         05 BREE 3,43

10 3433 VRANKEN LAURE            05 ATLA 3,37

11 2988 ELENS YARA               05 TACT 3,35

12 3215 NOELS GOELE              06 BREE 3,30

13 3373 BOETS AUKE               05 AVT  3,29

14 3556 PAQUAY FEMKE             06 ACHL 3,21

15 2909 DONNé ELLEN              06 LOOI 3,15

16 3426 KOPPERT ELISABETH        06 ATAC 3,03

17 3214 KERKHOFS LOHREN          05 BREE 3,01

18 3265 REYNAERTS LEEN           06 RCT  2,92

19 3363 GUISSE KADIA             06 AVT  2,70

20 3148 LOOTS ANOUK              05 SACN 2,66

21 3374 BOETS LIENE              06 AVT  2,48
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60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:36 3

Reeks:1
1 3726 NEYENS DEVLIN            04 LOOI 11,80

2 5115 ALAERTS YOSHI            04 ACHL 12,48

3 4216 HERMENS BERT             04 ATLA 12,75

4 4697 THOMAS KLAAS             03 ACHL 13,11

5 5009 VAN DESSEL YENTHE        04 SACN 13,79

6 4038 NOELS GIJS               04 BREE 15,19

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:36

Reeks:2
1 4449 BACARI ELIE              03 ROBA 10,76

2 5750 ROBERT GUILLAUME         03 HF   11,64

3 3952 SIJBERS SASHA            04 SACN 12,38

4 4144 GUISSE LAMINE            03 AVT  12,43

5 4804 NULENS DAVY              03 BREE 13,34

6 4705 MOONEN SENNE             04 ACHL 13,95

60m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren  Uur=14:36

Reeks:1
1 1254 MOORS MATHIAS            01 HERV 10,49

2 1252 HICK ROMAIN              02 HERV 11,78

3 341 SNOEKS MATHIJS           01 AVT  12,04

60m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren  Uur=14:36

Reeks:2
1 86 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 9,49

2 1432 BRUWIER ROMAIN           01 RFCL 9,83

3 1566 LEVAUX UGO               01 RFCL 10,75

4 3601 VANUYTVEN MAURICE        Mas 65 VMOL 12,19

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:51

Reeks:1
1 846 VERHULST IDES            05 LAT  1,28

2 398 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     06 ATLA 1,20

3 3 MAES ROBBE               05 SACN 1,15

4 404 TIMMERMAN ELI            05 ATLA 1,15

5 518 DE BUCK YONAS            06 RCT  1,10

6 152 BRESCIANI LUCA           06 LOOI 1,05
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:52 4

Reeks:1
1 4885 HERVERS ANNE-LAURE       05 HERV 10,14

2 2918 KERCKHOFS FEIKE          05 LOOI 10,24

3 3363 GUISSE KADIA             06 AVT  10,78

4 3556 PAQUAY FEMKE             06 ACHL 10,79

5 3374 BOETS LIENE              06 AVT  11,70

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:52

Reeks:2
1 3373 BOETS AUKE               05 AVT  9,72

2 3214 KERKHOFS LOHREN          05 BREE 9,99

3 2909 DONNé ELLEN              06 LOOI 10,54

4 3381 JACOBS BIRTHE            05 AVT  10,68

5 3265 REYNAERTS LEEN           06 RCT  10,90

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:52

Reeks:3
1 4052 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA          05 AVZK 9,05

2 4255 INDEHERBERGE EMELINE     05 AVT  9,25

3 9927 Verdaasdonk Anouk        05 nl   9,26

4 2988 ELENS YARA               05 TACT 9,39

5 3226 VERSLEGERS MARIE         05 BREE 9,62

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:52

Reeks:4
1 2806 VANDERVELDEN KATO        05 SACN 9,64

2 3688 MONDELAERS LAURE         06 RCT  9,78

3 3148 LOOTS ANOUK              05 SACN 9,92

4 2807 VERKOYEN APRILL          05 SACN 9,98

5 3433 VRANKEN LAURE            05 ATLA 9,99

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:00

Reeks:1
1 9928 Debeij Maarten           00 nl   1,80

2 1412 WANSON ALIX              02 HF   1,70

3 1254 MOORS MATHIAS            01 HERV 1,50

4 86 BEX WOUT                 02 LOOI 1,45

5 1252 HICK ROMAIN              02 HERV 1,45

6 724 AVERENS JOERI            02 ACHL 1,35

7 1247 HERVERS FLORENT          02 HERV 1,35
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60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:08 5

Reeks:1
1 4144 GUISSE LAMINE            03 AVT  9,11

2 4146 HERMANS DOUWE            04 AVT  9,26

3 5115 ALAERTS YOSHI            04 ACHL 9,34

4 3726 NEYENS DEVLIN            04 LOOI 9,74

5 4038 NOELS GIJS               04 BREE 10,42

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:08

Reeks:2
1 4699 CHRISTIANEN LUCAS        04 ACHL 9,20

2 3652 VERHELST PIETER          03 RAM  9,42

3 4697 THOMAS KLAAS             03 ACHL 10,06

4 3781 SALMI MOHAMED            04 RAM  10,26

5 4702 GOOSSENS VINCENT         03 ACHL 10,63

5073 GBENYE-DELAPAME PATRICE  04 AVT      NG  

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:08

Reeks:3
1 4473 VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT    03 AVT  8,87

2 4046 JENNEN BEAU              03 BREE 9,07

3 4990 VERHULST ARTHUR          04 MAC  9,42

4 4705 MOONEN SENNE             04 ACHL 9,81

5 4804 NULENS DAVY              03 BREE 10,13

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:08

Reeks:4
1 4449 BACARI ELIE              03 ROBA 8,46

2 3952 SIJBERS SASHA            04 SACN 9,13

3 4060 NAETS ILAN               04 AVZK 9,18

4 5009 VAN DESSEL YENTHE        04 SACN 9,21

5 4216 HERMENS BERT             04 ATLA 9,49

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:21

1 450 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER       01 ZWAT 4,75

2 85 DEBROCK ELISE            01 LOOI 4,58

3 9947 VERDAASDONK MEIKE        02 NL   4,57

4 317 DEFERM NELE              01 AVT  4,55

5 510 VAN DER VORST JOYCE      01 BREE 4,54

6 500 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE        02 AVT  4,42

7 329 SNYERS ROMY              01 AVT  4,33

8 1646 BORGS MARIE              02 SER  4,25

9 9929 HENRY JULIETTE           02 NA   4,12

10 733 THOMAS NETTE             01 ACHL 4,10

11 281 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN        02 DALO 4,07

12 944 ENGELEN LUANA            02 AVT  4,04

13 682 GIJBELS KIARA            02 AVT  3,99

14 335 VAN REUSEL HELENA        02 AVT  3,62

15 9933 PAQUO MORGANE            01 NA   3,50

16 1542 THIRY CLARA              01 WACO 3,40
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6

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:25

Reeks:1
1 404 TIMMERMAN ELI            05 ATLA 9,83

2 3 MAES ROBBE               05 SACN 10,13

3 1454 VAN BRIEL KAYLEN         06 AVT  10,15

4 932 PIETERS JITSE            05 AVT  10,64

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:25

Reeks:2
1 398 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     06 ATLA 9,41

2 152 BRESCIANI LUCA           06 LOOI 9,49

3 638 BALLET MATTICE           06 AVT  9,50

4 518 DE BUCK YONAS            06 RCT  9,64

5 846 VERHULST IDES            05 LAT  10,02

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:1
1 6748 PORIAU LOTTE             03 ACHL 9,17

2 6478 WINTERS RHUNE            04 AVT  9,70

3 6254 VRANKEN BIRTHE           03 ATLA 10,03

4 6021 LOOTS SANNE              04 SACN 10,05

5 6404 LODEWIJCKX INE           04 AVT  10,18

6 6201 JACOBS BRITT             03 AVT  10,46

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:2
1 6048 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE        03 ACA  8,83

2 6163 VAES KYANA               03 LOOI 8,94

3 6759 AERTS AMBER              03 AVT  9,29

4 6876 DE PUYDT LIEZE           04 ATLA 9,42

5 6639 HILLEN SHANIA            04 AVT  9,51

6 7113 BOSCHMANS BAUWKE         03 BRAB 10,02

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:3
1 6788 VAN ELDEREN SHANA        04 AVT  8,85

2 6139 METTEN HELENA            03 AVT  8,86

3 6735 LOYENS INNEKE            03 ATAC 8,86

4 5779 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA     03 DUFF 9,00

5 6197 VERHEIJEN NOOR           03 AVT  9,02

6 6055 MEULDERS MARIE           04 AVZK 9,21
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60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=15:46 7

Reeks:1
1 734 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA     01 ACHL 8,36

2 1705 ETSINDA FABIENNE         01 SER  8,62

3 282 DAVIDS DAPHNE            02 AVT  9,04

4 1646 BORGS MARIE              02 SER  9,29

5 873 COOSEMANS MARGO          01 AVT  9,73

60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=15:46

Reeks:2
1 450 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER       01 ZWAT 8,40

2 1264 KOOPER ZOé               01 RFCL 8,86

3 261 NOELS GITTE              01 BREE 9,01

4 733 THOMAS NETTE             01 ACHL 9,24

5 1259 ANISET KIM               01 RFCL 9,31

60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=15:46

Reeks:3

1 510 VAN DER VORST JOYCE      01 BREE 8,83

2 9929 HENRY JULIETTE           02 NA   9,01

3 9933 PAQUO MORGANE            01 NA   9,27

4 1263 FLAS AGATHE              01 RFCL 9,34

5 889 D'AMICO ANAïS            01 BREE 9,41

60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=15:46

Reeks:4

1 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY          01 AVT  8,26

2 456 FRANSSENS GITTE          01 AVT  8,31

3 1491 BEKISZ ALEXANDRA         02 HF   8,80

4 281 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN        02 DALO 8,84

5 457 GEERTS ELIEN             02 AVT  9,98
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60 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=15:48 8

Reeks:1
1 1252 HICK ROMAIN              02 HERV 8,52

2 269 TUYTELAARS ROBBE         01 ACHL 8,74

3 723 THIELENS JEROEN          02 ACHL 8,83

4 1247 HERVERS FLORENT          02 HERV 9,63

5 724 AVERENS JOERI            02 ACHL 9,64

60 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=15:48

Reeks:2
1 336 NOBLESSE SIEBE           01 AVT  8,28

2 1254 MOORS MATHIAS            01 HERV 8,56

3 9934 DEN HOLLANDER TIMO       02 NL   8,69

4 341 SNOEKS MATHIJS           01 AVT  8,86

5 1566 LEVAUX UGO               01 RFCL 8,92

60 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=15:48

Reeks:3
1 1412 WANSON ALIX              02 HF   7,87

2 9928 Debeij Maarten           00 nl   7,96

3 343 VERHEIJEN DRIES          01 AVT  8,17

4 1009 ZEVNE CEM                02 AVT  8,17

5 1432 BRUWIER ROMAIN           01 RFCL 8,55

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:04

Reeks:1
1 5779 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA     03 DUFF 4,65

2 6788 VAN ELDEREN SHANA        04 AVT  4,46

3 6048 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE        03 ACA  4,30

4 6787 CORSTJENS MARIE          03 AVT  4,23

5 6163 VAES KYANA               03 LOOI 4,22

6 6139 METTEN HELENA            03 AVT  4,18

7 6055 MEULDERS MARIE           04 AVZK 4,10

8 6639 HILLEN SHANIA            04 AVT  3,89

9 6759 AERTS AMBER              03 AVT  3,74

10 6876 DE PUYDT LIEZE           04 ATLA 3,73

11 6748 PORIAU LOTTE             03 ACHL 3,57

12 6021 LOOTS SANNE              04 SACN 3,54

13 7113 BOSCHMANS BAUWKE         03 BRAB 3,50

14 6478 WINTERS RHUNE            04 AVT  3,49

15 6183 BIELEN LIEZE             04 AVT  3,40

16 6254 VRANKEN BIRTHE           03 ATLA 3,26

17 6404 LODEWIJCKX INE           04 AVT  2,70



De Veen, Heusden           28 november 2015

Meeting nr 16008                    JEUGDMEETING blad

60 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=16:05 9

Reeks:1
1 2793 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE   00 ACHL 8,23

2 2794 LUXEM ROXAAN             99 ACHL 8,51

3 2768 THUY ENYA                99 ZWAT 9,15

4 9942 LOMBA SARAH              00 NA   9,24

5 9932 LOUIS BERENICE           00 NA   9,37

60 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=16:05

Reeks:2
1 3026 GROSSARD BRITT           00 AVT  8,12

2 2453 DE MEYER CAITLIN         99 ZWAT 8,27

3 3326 SCHAUWERS MANON          99 RESC 8,31

4 9949 BRIXHE MARIE             99 NA   8,33

5 2500 VANAENRODE AMELIEN       00 AVT  8,53

6 2468 VANDERHOVEN LESLEY       00 AVT  9,08

60 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=16:05

Reeks:1
1 3217 KEMPENEERS SACHA         00 HERV 8,08

2 2526 LEYSEN ROBIN             99 ACHL 8,14

3 2492 VAES BJARNE              00 AVT  8,27

4 2525 GIELIS JOOS              00 ACHL 8,29

60 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=16:05

Reeks:2
1 3066 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   7,54

2 3000 MAGGIOLINI LUCA          00 CSDY 7,71

3 2557 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ         99 AVT  7,74

4 2589 VAN LOOY QUINTEN         99 ACHL 7,76

5 2319 GEERTS JANNICK           99 AVT  8,10
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60 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=16:08 10

Reeks:1
1 9941 JEANNE CHARLOTTE         Sen 95 NA   7,77

2 9939 HANSE FANY               Sen 96 NA   8,12

3 361 GERMEYS LAURE            Jun 97 AVT  8,56

4 2729 PAPS MARIA               Mas 48 LOOI 11,77

60 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:1
1 351 LAURYSSEN JORNE          Jun 98 ACHL 7,75

2 33 BLEYEN SEPPE             Jun 98 VMOL 7,87

3 477 DE MEULDER JENS          Jun 98 AVT  8,11

4 188 PLESSERS BRAM            Jun 98 AVT  8,26

5 4115 VERELST WIM              Mas 68 AVZK 8,40

60 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:2
1 2337 BOSCHMANS JURIAN         Sen 94 BRAB 7,57

2 2746 SCHAUWERS FRANçOIS       Sen 96 SPA  7,58

3 681 SIMAR FLORYAN            Jun 98 HF   7,72

4 4706 DE WYNGAERT WALTER       Mas 70 ROBA 7,98

60 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:3
1 2867 ROCOUR FRANçOIS          Sen 96 RFCL 7,10

2 204 FRANSSENS JENS           Jun 98 AVT  7,36

3 2866 DANIELS TOM              Sen 96 RFCL 7,43

4 9940 GIRAUD PIERRE            Sen 90 NA   7,46
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60m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames  Uur=16:39 11

Reeks:1
1 9949 BRIXHE MARIE             99 NA   10,01

2 3026 GROSSARD BRITT           00 AVT  11,97

3 2946 DEMIREL ECEM             00 AVT  12,04

60m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames  Uur=16:39

Reeks:2
1 2453 DE MEYER CAITLIN         99 ZWAT 9,41

2 2486 CANTERS GRETEL           99 AVT  9,52

3 2491 HUYBRECHTS TINE          99 AVT  9,87

4 3281 VIOLLE CHLOé             00 HERV 10,09

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=16:46

Reeks:1
1 2557 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ         99 AVT  5,96

2 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT          00 VMOL 5,62

3 3217 KEMPENEERS SACHA         00 HERV 5,35

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=17:05

Reeks:1
1 3720 BEMONG ARNE              03 LOOI 1,48

2 5750 ROBERT GUILLAUME         03 HF   1,40

3 3652 VERHELST PIETER          03 RAM  1,40

4 4144 GUISSE LAMINE            03 AVT  1,30

5 4473 VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT    03 AVT  1,30

6 3726 NEYENS DEVLIN            04 LOOI 1,30

7 3952 SIJBERS SASHA            04 SACN 1,25

8 4046 JENNEN BEAU              03 BREE 1,25

8 4216 HERMENS BERT             04 ATLA 1,25

8 4449 BACARI ELIE              03 ROBA 1,25

11 4699 CHRISTIANEN LUCAS        04 ACHL 1,20

12 5009 VAN DESSEL YENTHE        04 SACN 1,25

13 4697 THOMAS KLAAS             03 ACHL 1,20

13 4990 VERHULST ARTHUR          04 MAC  1,20

15 5115 ALAERTS YOSHI            04 ACHL 1,15

16 4804 NULENS DAVY              03 BREE 1,15

17 4038 NOELS GIJS               04 BREE 1,10

18 4705 MOONEN SENNE             04 ACHL 1,00

4702 GOOSSENS VINCENT         03 ACHL     GP  
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60m horden 0,914m    Sch Heren  Uur=17:06 12

Reeks:1
1 3066 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   8,95

2 3000 MAGGIOLINI LUCA          00 CSDY 9,13

3 3217 KEMPENEERS SACHA         00 HERV 10,02

4 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT          00 VMOL 10,94

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Heren  Uur=17:24

Reeks:1
1 681 SIMAR FLORYAN            98 HF   9,57

60m horden 1,067m    Sen Heren  Uur=17:24

Reeks:1
1 2746 SCHAUWERS FRANçOIS       96 SPA  8,91

2 1383 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        82 LOOI 10,96

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:44

Reeks:1
1 2010 PAPPERS RAFAEL           Sen 91 ADD  6,32

2 2337 BOSCHMANS JURIAN         Sen 94 BRAB 6,31

3 204 FRANSSENS JENS           Jun 98 AVT  6,10

4 6592 ACKAERT NOEL             Mas 73 HUY  5,84

5 188 PLESSERS BRAM            Jun 98 AVT  4,97

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=18:01

Reeks:1
1 2486 CANTERS GRETEL           99 AVT  1,70

2 3326 SCHAUWERS MANON          99 RESC 1,60

3 3281 VIOLLE CHLOé             00 HERV 1,45

4 9942 LOMBA SARAH              00 NA   1,40

5 2946 DEMIREL ECEM             00 AVT  1,20

5 9932 LOUIS BERENICE           00 NA   1,20


